FAR WEST SKYLINE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION BOARD RESOLUTION FOR PARKING SPACE ASSIGNMENTS BY:

STATE OF TEXAS	§
	§
COUNTY OF TRAVIS	ι δ

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is the duly elected, qualified and acting Secretary of Far West Skyline Condominium Association, a Texas non-profit corporation ("Association") and that:

Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of the Far West Skyline Condominium parking assignment map, which have been duly approved and adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this certificate on the $_{\it 25}$ day of July, 2019.

Far West Skyline Condominium

STATE OF TEXAS

§ §

COUNTY OF TRAVIS

This instrument was acknowledged before me on the 25 day of July 2019, by Jane Kapka ____, Board of Directors of Far West Skyline Condominium on behalf of said non-profit corporation.

CAITLIN PAGE Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 03-10-2021 Notary ID 13103969-6

Notary Public, State of Texas 3/10/2021

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

Prism Realty Management 201 S. Lakeline Blvd #504 Cedar Park, TX 78613

